
Date Time Home Away Location

Sat 9/15/2018 9:00 AM BRASIL 0 vs 2 ARGENTINA Field #7

Sat 9/15/2018 11:00 AM FRANCE 4 vs 0 USA Field #8

Sat 9/29/2018 9:00 AM USA vs ARGENTINA Field #7

Sat 9/29/2018 11:00 AM BRASIL vs FRANCE Field #8

Tues 10/2/2018 5:00 PM USA vs BRASIL Field #7

Thur 10/4/2018 5:00 PM ARGENTINA vs FRANCE Field #8

Sat 10/6/2018 9:00 AM ARGENTINA vs USA Field #7

Sat 10/6/2018 11:00 AM FRANCE vs BRASIL Field #8

Sat 10/13/2018 9:00 AM BRASIL vs ARGENTINA Field #7

Sat 10/13/2018 11:00 AM FRANCE vs USA Field #8

Sat 10/20/2018 9:00 AM ARGENTINA vs FRANCE Field #8

Sat 10/20/2018 11:00 AM USA vs BRASIL Field #7

Tues 10/23/2018 5:00 PM TBA vs TBA Field #7
Thur 10/25/2018 5:00 PM TBA vs TBA Field #8
Sat 10/27/2018 9:00 AM TBA vs TBA Field #8
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